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Session 1

WED 23 JUL 2025  14.30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Schoolboys (40kg) KOVACEVIC Maksim SRB

MATKOVSKY PROSTAK Yakov ISR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor ARM

AZE

MDA

RUS

GEO

PAPIKYAN Armen

ABIYEV Galib

GONCEAR Evgenii

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

30:27

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Schoolboys (40kg) MEZES Kristian SVK

ABDULLAYEV Babak AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Vladimir SRB

RUS

RUS

GEO

MDA

SARIC Radisa

GALITSKII Igor

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GRIGORAS Andrei

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Schoolboys (40kg) IBRAGIMOV Iasin RUS

BARAKOVIC Damir BIH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgenii ARM

SRB

MDA

GEO

AZE

PAPIKYAN Armen

PETKOVIC Marija

GRIGORAS Andrei

ELIZBARYAN Artur

ABIYEV Galib

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Schoolboys (40kg) VASILE Grigore ROU

NALBANDYAN Alen ARM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GRIGORAS Andrei RUS

GEO

SRB

AZE

RUS

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SARIC Radisa

ABIYEV Galib

GALITSKII Igor

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Schoolboys (44kg) UHUTA Daniils LAT

ASIATIANI Giorgi GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa RUS

ARM

AZE

MDA

SRB

SALTYKOV Ruslan

PAPIKYAN Armen

ABIYEV Galib

GONCEAR Evgenii

SARIC Vladimir

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Schoolboys (50kg) DAVIDIAN David RUS

ZELOBOVSKIS Timofejs LAT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO ELIZBARYAN Artur SRB

AZE

ARM

SRB

MDA

SARIC Vladimir

ABIYEV Galib

PAPIKYAN Armen

PETKOVIC Marija

GRIGORAS Andrei

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Schoolboys (50kg) GRECH Delson MLT

MUSAZADA Eljan AZE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO ELIZBARYAN Artur RUS

SRB

SRB

RUS

MDA

SALTYKOV Ruslan

SARIC Radisa

PETKOVIC Marija

GALITSKII Igor

GONCEAR Evgenii

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8 Schoolboys (50kg) MANUKYAN Gagik ARM

SALAHUB Vazdim BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgenii MDA

SRB

RUS

GEO

SRB

GRIGORAS Andrei

PETKOVIC Marija

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SARIC Radisa

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Schoolboys (50kg) PEJOVIC Vladan BIH

CERTICOVTEV Egor MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Vladimir RUS

SRB

ARM

GEO

AZE

SALTYKOV Ruslan

PETKOVIC Marija

PAPIKYAN Armen

ELIZBARYAN Artur

ABIYEV Galib

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Schoolboys (52kg) SAH Mahmoud ISR

BIJALI Dzaner MKD BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Schoolboys (52kg) DOMASH Kiril BLR

RASITI Onur BIH

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Schoolboys (57kg) DAMJANOVIC David SRB

DOMINIK Sira SVK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GRIGORAS Andrei AZE

MDA

ARM

RUS

GEO

ABIYEV Galib

GONCEAR Evgenii

PAPIKYAN Armen

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

27:30

27:30

30:27

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Schoolboys (57kg) BRKIC Denis BIH

ZAMOZ Timur MDA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 14 Schoolboys (63kg) COJOCARI Dmitrii MDA

CENGIC Kan BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor RUS

SRB

ARM

GEO

AZE

SALTYKOV Ruslan

PETKOVIC Marija

PAPIKYAN Armen

ELIZBARYAN Artur

ABIYEV Galib

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Schoolboys (63kg) BYCHOK Mikita BLR

HARUTYUNYAN Gagik ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan SRB

GEO

RUS

SRB

MDA

SARIC Radisa

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GALITSKII Igor

PETKOVIC Marija

GONCEAR Evgenii

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Schoolboys (63kg) LASOTA Marcel POL

TIJANIC Milos SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor RUS

MDA

ARM

GEO

AZE

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GRIGORAS Andrei

PAPIKYAN Armen

ELIZBARYAN Artur

ABIYEV Galib

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Schoolboys (63kg) HAKHVERDIYEV Sarkhan AZE

VOLKOV Ignat RUS BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa GEO

MDA

AZE

SRB

RUS

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GRIGORAS Andrei

ABIYEV Galib

SARIC Vladimir

SALTYKOV Ruslan

18:20

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

18 18 Schoolboys (70kg) TAZIEV Nizam RUS

RUSTAMLI Ziradbin AZE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija MDA

SRB

GEO

RUS

AZE

GRIGORAS Andrei

SARIC Radisa

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ABIYEV Galib

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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